FXia
1968
FRiall

MR

2024
2021
2016
2013

B

2022
2020
2017
2010

2008
2007

HETFTRERIE
TIREFETALR

e BiRF, bR, PE

XE—KE, REAE, R, FE
ZRENE, AYEER, bR, FE
FXia—IRBHEBRG, AVE B, bR, FE

EfR, REAE, bR, FE

gz £, ZHEER, bR, FE

THXE——AVYE EEpfEatR, CFAER, 8k, EE
FETEESEY ZAR—/REEItR, bR, FE
BEEY, BRSAFL, bR, FE

LB EARE REEE, bR, vF

XEBM% CCP &




LI Dazhi

1968

Born in Heilongjiang Province

Li Dazhi currently lives and works in Beijing

Solo Exhibitions

2024
2021
2016
2013

Temple, Beijing, China

This is a Picture, Home Art Museum by Yuan Museum, Beijing, China
Li Dazhi Solo Exhibition, AYE Gallery, Beijing, China

Li Dazhi - The Faceless Face, AYE Gallery, Beijing, China

Group Exhibitions

2022
2020
2017
2010

2008

2007

Void Scene, Home Art Museum by Yuan Museum, Beijing, China

Beyond the Verge, Triumph Gallery, Beijing, China

Blank Cheque - AYE Gallery Beijing in Berlin, CFA, Berlin, Germany
Caochangdi Photospring 2010 - Arles in Beijing, Three Shadows
Photography Art Center, Beijing, China

Out of Context, T Art Center, Beijing, China

China Contemporary Photography Exhibition, Huanbitang Gallery, Beijing,
China

CCP, Miami, USA



