李大治

1968 出生于黑龙江省 李大治现工作生活于北京

个展

- 2024 个展 智珠寺, 北京, 中国
- 2021 这是一张画,家美术馆,北京,中国
- 2016 李大治个展, AYE 画廊, 北京, 中国
- 2013 李大治——没有面目的脸, AYE 画廊, 北京, 中国

群展

- 2022 虚像,家美术馆,北京,中国
- 2020 边缘之上, 艺凯旋画廊, 北京, 中国
- 2017 空白支票——AYE 画廊在柏林, CFA 画廊,柏林,德国
- 2010 第二届草场地摄影艺术展——阿尔勒在北京,北京,中国
 - 断章取义, 梯级艺术中心, 北京, 中国
- 2008 当代摄影艺术展, 环壁堂, 北京, 中国
- 2007 美国迈阿密 CCP 展

LI Dazhi

1968 Born in Heilongjiang Province Li Dazhi currently lives and works in Beijing

Solo Exhibitions

2024	Temple, Beijing, China
2021	This is a Picture, Home Art Museum by Yuan Museum, Beijing, China
2016	Li Dazhi Solo Exhibition, AYE Gallery, Beijing, China
2013	Li Dazhi - The Faceless Face, AYE Gallery, Beijing, China

Group Exhibitions

J. J. J.	
2022	Void Scene, Home Art Museum by Yuan Museum, Beijing, China
2020	Beyond the Verge, Triumph Gallery, Beijing, China
2017	Blank Cheque - AYE Gallery Beijing in Berlin, CFA, Berlin, Germany
2010	Caochangdi Photospring 2010 - Arles in Beijing, Three Shadows
	Photography Art Center, Beijing, China
	Out of Context, T Art Center, Beijing, China
2008	China Contemporary Photography Exhibition, Huanbitang Gallery, Beijing,
	China
2007	CCP, Miami, USA